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Группа No 1    13:40    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗАХАРОВА Арина МОО  1  V  3  1  V  V 0.500 -1 20 6
MIZHULIOVA Darya BLR  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 28 1
ДВОРЕЦКАЯ Ева СМО  4  V  3  0  V  V 0.500 0 22 5
ТИМИНА Анна МОО V4  3  V  V  V  3 0.667 3 25 2
КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья МОС  V  1  V  2  V  3 0.500 4 21 3
НАЗАРЕНКО Полина РОС  1  3  1  4  1  3 0.000 -17 13 7
ПРУСАКОВА Екатерина БРЯ  2  4  3  V  V  V 0.500 0 24 4

Группа No 2    13:40    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ОЗЕРОВА Дарья МОС V4  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 13 27 2
ТАРАНЕНКО София МОО  1  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 9 25 3
МАНЫЛОВА Варвара СВЕ  0  0  V  3  3  4 0.167 -10 15 5
МУРАШКО Купава МОС  3  2  0  3  V  1 0.167 -12 14 6
ЯГУНОВА Вероника МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 30 1
СМИРНОВА Анастасия СМО  3  1  V  1  3  2 0.167 -13 15 7
ЛУЗГАНОВА Елизавета БРЯ  2  4  V  V  3  V 0.500 2 24 4

Группа No 3    13:40    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВОЛЫНСКАЯ Елизавета МОО  V  2  4  0  0 0.200 -9 11 5
ШЕВЕНЬ Милана МОО  0  1  1  1  1 0.000 -21 4 6
БЕЛЯКОВА Арина МОС  V  V  4  0  1 0.400 -3 15 4
РАЗИНЬКОВА Мария МОС  V  V  V  1  0 0.600 -3 16 3
НИЗАМЕЕВА Милана ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
ДЕВЯТОВА Илона СВЕ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 16 23 2

Группа No 4    13:40    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КРЫЛОВА Алина МОС  4  V  V  2  0 0.400 -4 16 5
ДЯДЮШКО Евдокия МОС  V  1  V  1  4 0.400 -3 16 4
КАДЗИЛОВА Мелания МОО  4  V  0  3  V 0.400 -3 17 3
ХАРИТОНОВА Варвара МОО  1  0  V  V  1 0.400 -7 12 6
НОР-АРЕВЯН Тамара РОС  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 10 24 1
РЕБРОВА Арина СПБ  V  V  4  V  3 0.600 7 22 2

Группа No 5    13:40    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МИРОНЧУК Елизавета МОО  V  4  V  0  V 0.600 4 19 3
ПОПОВА Мария МОО  1  3  0  1  2 0.000 -18 7 6
ЛОМАКИНА Мария МОС  V  V  3  1  4 0.400 -4 18 5
КРИВЕНЦЕВА Александра МОС  3  V  V  V  1 0.600 2 19 4
СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна СМО  V  V  V  4  4 0.600 11 23 2
BULAUKINA Kseniya BLR  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 5 21 1

Группа No 6    13:40    Дорожка 13
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МИНЯЗОВА Татьяна МОО  4  V  0  1  0 0.200 -12 10 5
КОНОВАЛОВА Надежда МОО  V  V  4  1  4 0.400 -3 19 4
ГУДКОВА Стефания МОС  2  3  0  1  4 0.000 -15 10 6
СНЕГИРЕВА Ксения МОС  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 9 20 2
НОР-АРЕВЯН Елизавета РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
TOTSIKAVA Alesia BLR  V  V  V  2  4 0.600 3 21 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 НИЗАМЕЕВА Милана ТАТ 1.000 20 25 квалифицированных
2 НОР-АРЕВЯН Елизавета РОС 1.000 18 25 квалифицированных
3 ЯГУНОВА Вероника МОО 1.000 11 30 квалифицированных
4 ОЗЕРОВА Дарья МОС 0.833 13 27 квалифицированных
5 MIZHULIOVA Darya BLR 0.833 11 28 квалифицированных
6 ДЕВЯТОВА Илона СВЕ 0.800 16 23 квалифицированных
7 НОР-АРЕВЯН Тамара РОС 0.800 10 24 квалифицированных
8 СНЕГИРЕВА Ксения МОС 0.800 9 20 квалифицированных
9 BULAUKINA Kseniya BLR 0.800 5 21 квалифицированных

10 ТАРАНЕНКО София МОО 0.667 9 25 квалифицированных
11 ТИМИНА Анна МОО 0.667 3 25 квалифицированных
12 СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна СМО 0.600 11 23 квалифицированных
13 РЕБРОВА Арина СПБ 0.600 7 22 квалифицированных
14 МИРОНЧУК Елизавета МОО 0.600 4 19 квалифицированных
15 TOTSIKAVA Alesia BLR 0.600 3 21 квалифицированных
16 КРИВЕНЦЕВА Александра МОС 0.600 2 19 квалифицированных
17 РАЗИНЬКОВА Мария МОС 0.600 -3 16 квалифицированных
18 КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья МОС 0.500 4 21 квалифицированных
19 ЛУЗГАНОВА Елизавета БРЯ 0.500 2 24 квалифицированных
20 ПРУСАКОВА Екатерина БРЯ 0.500 0 24 квалифицированных
21 ДВОРЕЦКАЯ Ева СМО 0.500 0 22 квалифицированных
22 ЗАХАРОВА Арина МОО 0.500 -1 20 квалифицированных
23 КОНОВАЛОВА Надежда МОО 0.400 -3 19 квалифицированных
24 КАДЗИЛОВА Мелания МОО 0.400 -3 17 квалифицированных
25 ДЯДЮШКО Евдокия МОС 0.400 -3 16 квалифицированных
26 БЕЛЯКОВА Арина МОС 0.400 -3 15 квалифицированных
27 ЛОМАКИНА Мария МОС 0.400 -4 18 квалифицированных
28 КРЫЛОВА Алина МОС 0.400 -4 16 квалифицированных
29 ХАРИТОНОВА Варвара МОО 0.400 -7 12 квалифицированных
30 ВОЛЫНСКАЯ Елизавета МОО 0.200 -9 11 квалифицированных
31 МИНЯЗОВА Татьяна МОО 0.200 -12 10 квалифицированных
32 МАНЫЛОВА Варвара СВЕ 0.167 -10 15 квалифицированных
33 МУРАШКО Купава МОС 0.167 -12 14 выбывший
34 СМИРНОВА Анастасия СМО 0.167 -13 15 выбывший
35 ГУДКОВА Стефания МОС 0.000 -15 10 выбывший
36 НАЗАРЕНКО Полина РОС 0.000 -17 13 выбывший
37 ПОПОВА Мария МОО 0.000 -18 7 выбывший
38 ШЕВЕНЬ Милана МОО 0.000 -21 4 выбывший
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